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Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
System All AUG22'1€¢ 8:35RM
Examine MAY01'14 4:00AM - MAYO01'15 4:00RM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales $0f Sales
10002 French Fries 2062 7505.68 1.07%
10003 Chili Chz Fries 923 4208.88 0.60%
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 6112 20795.40 2.97%
10005 Potato Chips 230 571,09 0,08%
10006 Nachos 4190 15817.17 2.26%
10007 Popcorn, 46oz 4511 14029.43 2.00%
10010 Walking Taco 535 2526.28 0.36%
10011 Buenos Nacho 630 4447.80 0.63%
10014 Movie Candy 4548 15283.08 2.18%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 3100 19330.28 2.76%
10024 Cheese Cup 4178 4762.92 0.68%
10040 $2 Popcorn 369 671.58 0.10%
10042 $1 Extras 7 6.37 0.00%
10047 Beer Nuts 463 842,66 0.12%
10049 Cookie Dough 230 733.70 0.10%
20002 Cheeseburger 1101 4514.10 0.64%
20003 Bratwurst 371 1691.76 0.24%
20011 Ttalian Sausage 89 405.84 0.06%
20013 Pizza Brick 3118 11641.91 1.66%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 3817 12854.73 1.83%
20024 Gondola 1843 8770.82 1.25%
20037 Lg Pop Chicken 935 4684.35 0.67%
20042 Chili Dog 106 458.98 0.07%
20047 $2 Hot Dog 1150 2093.00 0.30%
20050 Nacho Dog 50 216.50 0.03%
20057 Dbl Cheeseburger 759 3965.80 0.57%
20059 Combo #1 173 1261.17 0.18%
20060 Combo #2 233 2088.36 0.30%
20061 Combo #3 231 2264.48 0.32%
20062 Combo #4 144 1138.24 0.16%
20063 Combo #5 790 7560.30 1.08¢%
20064 Combo #6 525 4943.06 0.71%
20069 Value Dog 76 173.28 0.02%
20070 Tenderloin 48 218.88 0.03%
20071 SH Brisket 90 656.10 0.09%
20072 SH Pulled Pork 142 969.86 0.14%
20073 SH BBQ Chicken 1 6.83 0.00%
20074 SH Brisket Combo 169 1617.33 0.23%
20075 SH Pork Combo 200 1822.00 0.26%
20076 SH BBQ Ckn Combo 3 27.33 0.00%
20077 SH Quesadillas [3 38.28 0.01%
20078 SH Beef Nachos 102 716.04 0.10%
20080 SH Pork Waf Fry 5 31.90 0.00%
20082 SH Waffle Fries 13 47.32 0.01%
20083 SHE Pork Nachos 143 1004.14 0.14%
20084 SH Ckn Nachos ° 4 25.52 0.00%
20085 SH Rib Tips 4 21.88 0.00%
20087 SH Chs Quesadill 1 4.56 0.00%
20091 Corn Dog 867 2176.17 0.31%
20094 Kids Item 2607 0.00 0.00%
20096 2 piece pizza 100 364.00 0.05%
20097 Chicken Nuggets 152 796.48 0.11%
30015 Carl's Chipwich 8 23.68 0.00%
100002 Cheese Pizza 27 541.00 0.08%
100003 1 topping pizza 60 1202.00 0.17%
100004 2 topping pizza 1 24.00 0.00%
100005 3 topping pizza 2 52.00 0.01%
10000¢ Gondola Platter 43 1376.00 0.20%
100007 Turkey Platter 4 200.00 0.03%
100019 Suite Pkg #1 DO 10 800.00 0.11%
100020 Suite Pkg #2 DO 2 190.00 0.03%
100026 Suite Pkg #4 DO 14 810.00 0.13%
100027 suite Pkg #5 DO 11 1430.00 0.20%
100028 Suite Pkg #6 DO 8 1080.00 0.15%
100030 Suite Pkg #3 DO 9 720.00 0.10%
101006 Cheese DisplayDO 24 1131.00 0.16%
101015 Nacho Bar DO 11¢ 4071.00 0.58%
101026 Tace Bar DO 35 1207.50 0.17¢%
101029% Hot Wings DO 44 1914.00 0.27%
101030 Ckn Csr Wraps DO 11 305.25 0.04%
101031 BlckCsr Wrap DO 3 166.50 0.02%
101032 PestoCkn Wrap DO 2 55.50 0.01%
101033 TurkClub Wrap DO 2 55.50 0.01%
101034 Veggie Tray DO 2¢€ 949,00 0.14%
101036 Mushrooms DO 7 192.50 0.03%
101044 Soft Pretzels 33 651.75 0.09%
103007 DO NOT MAKE 8 .00 0.00%
103018 Hot Dog Bar DO 34 918.00 0.13%
103019 Hamburger Bar DO 5 120.00 0.02%
103023 SH Beef Brisket 2¢g 532.00 0.08%
103024 SB SE PulledPork 54 864.00 0.12%
103029 It Saus Bar DO 9 360.00 0.05%
104002 Popcorn DO 135 2430.00 0.35%
104006 Ass. Cookies 30 720.00 0.10%
104011 Chip Trio DO 17 306.00 G.04%
104014 Chips n Salsa DO 27 243.00 0.03%
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Potato Chips DO
NachoTortilla DO
Candy DO

Beer Nuts

GFP Traditional
6pk Pepsi DO

6pk Dt Pepsi DO
6pk SMist DO
6pk Moun Dew DO
6pk DPepper DO
6pk Mug RBeer DO
6pk Water DO

6pk Ton Water DO
6pk Club Soda DO
6pk CranJuice DO
6pk Pineapple DO
Sing Pepsi DO
Sing DtPepsi DO
Sing SMist DO
Sing MDew DO
Sing DrPepp DO
Sing MugRBeer DO
Sing Water DO
Sing TonWater DO
Sing ClubSoda DO
Sing CranJuiceDO
6pk Bud DO

6pk Bud Light DO
6pk BudSelect DO
6pk Bud 55 DO
6pk BL Lime DO
6pk MichUltra DO
6pk Corona DO
6pk Moosehead DO
Sing Bud DO

Sing BudLight DO
Sing BudSelectDO
Sing Bud 55 DO
Sing BL Lime DO
Sing MichUltraDO
Sing Corona DC
Sing Mse Head DO
6pk Smirnoff DO
Sing Malt Bev DO
Bt Chardonnay DO
Bt Sauv Blanc DO
Bt Riesling DO
Bt Pinot Grig DO
Bt Merlot DO

Bt Cabernet DO
Bt Pinot Noixr DO
Bt White Zin DO
Bt Moscato DO

Bt Men Trois DO
Bt Malbec DO

Bt Sirah DO

Bt Jack Dan DO
Bt Jim Beam DO
Bt CaptMorgan DO
Bt Bacardi DO

Bt Absolut DO

Bt JoseCuervo DO
Bt Smirnoff DO
Bt Marg Mix DO
Souvenir Soda
Regular Soda

$2 soda

Water, Bottled
Soda, Bottled
Coffee, CP

Hot Choc, CP
Gatorade

Crnbry Jce, CP
Beverage

Coffee, GL

Tea, GL

Pepsi, GL

Dt Pepsi, GL
Mtn Dew, GL

Dr Pepper, GL
Sierra Mist, GL
Pepsi, CP

Dt Pepsi, CP

Mtn Dew, CP

Dr Peppr, CP
Sierra Mst, CP
Dt Sierra, CP
lunch bev

Kids Beverage
Slushy

Domestic, Cup
Bud, Cup

Bud Light, Cup
2.00 dollar beer
$2 Bud

$2 Bud Light
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$2 Ultra

$2 select
Leinie, Cup
Amberbock, Cup
Rolling Rock, Cup
Busch Light, Cup
Mich Ultra, Cup
$2 Amberbock
Bottled Beer
Bud

Bud Light

Miller Lite
O'Douls

Select 55

Mich Ultra

BL Lime

Mich Ultra
Shocktop

Corona

Lunch Beer

Becks

Black Crown
Smirnoff BBLemon
Wine, Cup House
Catering Wine

Gl Sauv Blanc

Gl Chard Kenwood
Gl Pinot Grigio
Gl Ries. Jekel
Gl Merlot Kenwd
Gl Pinot Noir

Gl Cabernet

Gl Asti Spumante
Gl Wht Zin Kenwd
Mixed Drink
Crovwn Royal
Tangqueray

Jack Daniels
Captain Morgan
Parrot Bay

J & B Scotch
Glenfiddich

Jose Cuervo

Shot Single

Shot Double
Makers Mark

3 Olives Grape
Absolut

Mixed Dr Single
BAmaretto Sour
Amar Stone Sour
Captain n Pepsi
Capatin n Diet
Jack and Pepsi
Jack and Diet
Vodka Tonic
Bloody Mary
Vodka Lemonade
Crown n Diet
Bacardi and Diet
Bacardi n Pepsi
Maragarita Froze
Mailbu n Pineapp
Sex On The Beach
Dt. Pepsi

Lime

See Server

Tall

Do not Make
Lemon

Sierra Mist
Beef Nachos
Chicken Naches
Hot Wings

French Fries
Cheese Curds
Fried Mushrooms
Pretzel w chs
Fried Risotto
Jalapeno Bites
Ckn Taguitos

Ckn Tenders
Pretzel Sticks
Pesto Ckn Salad
Ckn Csr Salad
Bl Ckn Salad
Chicken Ciub
Philly Steak
Bacon Chzburger
Horseshoe

Turkey club
Battered Cod
Pesto Ckn Wrap
Cheese pizza

1 Topping Pizza
2 Topping Pizza
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Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Italian Sausage
Ckn Quesadilla
Beef Quesadilla
Mush Swiss Burg
Blu Chs Burger
SH Pulled Pork
SH Brisket Sand
SH Combo Sand
SH Lunch Buffet
SH Kids Buffet
SH Salad Bar
SH Jury Buffet
Reuben
Grilled Hotdog
Thunder Burger
Ckn Csr Wrap
Bl Ckn Wrap

SH Ice Cream
Pork Quesadilla
Flank Steak
Cheese Steak
Special #1
Special #2
Special #3

Kde Pop Chicken
Grilled Cheese
Kids Pizza

$5 Dessert

DO NOT MAKE
DRESS ON SIDE
SAUCE ON SIDE
CUT IN HALF
MSG TO KITCHN
To Go
ADD MOZZ

SIDE CHEESE
fries

side salad

No sides

Chips
Pepperoni
Sausage

Green Peppers
Black Olives
Onions

Extra Cheese
Add Cheese
Pork

Beef

Chicken
NO ONIONS
NO CHEESE
NO MEAT
NO OLIVES
NO PEPPERS
NO LETTUCE
NO SAUCE
NO SOUR CRM
NO MUSHROOMS
NO TOMATO

Rare
Medium Rare
Medium
Medium Well
Well Done
Pepperoni
Sausage

Green Pepper
Onions

Ham

Caesar

Ranch

Blue Cheese
Gauc Ranch
Baslamic vin
No Dressing
Catalina

Ranch
Honeymustard
Italian
medium

hard

OPEN FOOD

OPEN BEER

OPEN LIQUOR
Rpt Grp Subtotal

Box Off Tickets
Rpt Grp Subtotal
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Menu Item

Sales

Page 1 of 3

US Cellular Coliseum

100002 Jay

2410 Restaurant A1 AUG22'16 8:35BM

Examine MAYO1'14 4:00BM - MAY01'15 4:00AM

Item # Item Name #50ld Net Sales tof Sales
300003 Regular Soda 109 372.78 1.35%
300004 $2 Soda 48 87.36 0.32%
300007 Water, Bottled 4 12.76 0.05%
300009 Coffee, CP 2 5.02 0.02%
300029 Beverage 25 45.50 0.17%
300035 Coffee, GL 1 2.28 0.01%
300037 Tea, GL 84 152.88 0.56%
300045 Pepsi, GL 9 30.78 0.11%
300046 Dt Pepsi, GL 6 20.52 0.07%
300047 ¥tn Dew, GL 8 27.36 0.10%
300048 Dr Pepper, GL 6 20.52 0.07%
300049 Sierra Mist, GL 3 10.26 0.04%
300051 Pepsi, CP 100 342.00 1.24%
300052 Dt Pepsi, CP 20 68.40 0.25%
300053 Mtn Dew, CP 4 13.68 0.05%
300054 Dr Peppr, CP 7 23.94 0.09¢%
300055 Sierra Mst, CP 2 6.84 0.02%
300056 Dt Sierra, CP 2 6.84 0.02%
300057 lunch bev 32% 523.11 1.90%
300058 Kids Beverage 12 8.16 0.03%
301005 Bud, Cup 17 92.99 0.34%
301006 Bud Light, Cup 95 519.65 1.89%
301018 $2 Bud 11 20.02 0.07%
301019 $2 Bud Light 55 100.10 0.36%
301020 $2 Ultra 9 16.38 0.06%
301021 $2 select 7 12.74 0.05%
301025 Amberbock, Cup 107 585.29 2.,13%
301026 Rolling Rock, Cup 33 180.51 0.66%
301027 Busch Light, Cup 1 5.47 0.02%
301033 Mich Ultra, Cup 29 158.63 0.58%
301052 $2 Amberbock 26 47.32 0.17¢%
302002 Bud 9 48.717 0.18%
302003 Bud Light 74 402.94 1.46%
302006 Miller Lite 43 234.98 0.85¢%
302007 O'Douls 2 10.48 0.04%
302008 Select 55 7 38.29 0.14%
302009 Mich Ultra 18 98.46 0.36%
302010 BL Lime 3 16.41 0.06%
302012 Mich Ultra 3 16.41 0.06%
302019 Shocktop 2 10.94 0.04%
302020 Corona 15 81.59 0.30%
302027 Lunch Beer 6 21.84 0.08%
302029 Becks 13 71.41 0.26%
302031 Black Crown 2 10.94 0.04%
303013 Smirnoff BBLemon 2 10.02 0.04%
304004 Catering Wine 5 18.20 0.07%
304005 G1 Sauv Blanc 1 6.83 0.02%
304006 G1 Chard Kenwood 21 143.43 0.52%
304011 G1 Pinot Grigio 6 40.98% 0.15%
304013 Gl Ries. Jekel 5 34.15 0.12%
304014 G1 Merlot Kenwd 29 198.07 0.72%
304018 Gl Pinot Noir 5 34.15 0.12%
304023 Gl Cabernet 19 128.77 0.47%
304029 G1 Asti Spumante 2 13.66 0.05%
304032 Gl Wwht Zin Kenwd 2 13.66 0.05%
400010 Crown Royal 2 9.12 0.03%
400016 Tanqueray 2 9.12 0.03%
400020 Jack Daniels 7 31.92 0.12%
400021 Captain Morgan 7 31.82 0.12%
400022 Parrot Bay 11 50.16 0.18%
400027 J & B Scotch 1 4.56 0.02%
400029 Glenfiddich 1 4.56 0.02%
400031 Jose Cuervo 3 13.68 0.05%
400068 Makers Mark 1 4.56 0.02¢
400083 3 Olives Grape 1 4.56 0.02%
400086 Absolut 2 9.12 0.03%
500003 Amaretto Sour 1 4.56 0.02%
500004 Amar Stone Sour 3 13.68 0.05¢%
500010 Captain n Pepsi 8 36.48 0.13%
500011 Capatin n Diet 14 63.84 0.23%
500012 Jack and Pepsi 7 31.92 0.12%
500013 Jack and Diet 5 22.80 0.08%
500014 Vodka Tonic 3 13.68 0.05%
500020 Bloody Mary g 36.48 0.13%
500024 Vodka Lemonade 6 27.36 0.10%
500028 Crown n Diet 1 4.56 0.02¢
500030 Bacardi and Diet 2 9.12 0.03%
500031 Bacardi n Pepsi 1 4.56 0.02%
500032 Maragarita Froze 2 9.12 0.03%
500033 Mailbu n Pineapp 1 4.56 0.02%
500224 Sex On The Beach 1 4.56 0.02%
590010 Dt. Pepsi 3 0.00 0.00%
590015 Lime 2 0.00 0.00%
590027 See Server 2 0.00 0.00%
590036 Tall 72 262.08 0.95%
590045 Do not Make € 0.00 0.00%
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590047
590059
601008
601009
601010
601012
601016
601026
601029
601035
601036
601037
601038
601039
602013
602016
602017
603004
603005
603006
603009
603014
603018
603020
603023
603024
603025
603028
603029
603034
603047
603048
603050
603051
603055
603056
603057
603060
603061
603062
603069
603071
603072
603073
603074
603075
603076
603078
603079
603080
604027
604028
604029
605004
605005
605007
606012
690001
690002
690003
630004
630005
650021
691002
691003
691007
691009
691011
691027
691028
691029
691031
621034
691035
69103¢
691037
69103¢
681039
691040
692002
652003
692004
632005
692006
692007
692008
692010
692011
692012
6925002
695003
€95004
695005
695006
695031
695034
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Lemon
Sierra Mist
Beef Nachos
Chicken Nachos
Hot Wings
French Fries
Cheese Curds
Fried Mushrooms
Pretzel w chs
Fried Risotto
Jalapeno Bites
Ckn Taquitos
Ckn Tenders
Pretzel Sticks
Pesto Ckn Salad
Ckn Csr Salad
Bl Ckn Salad
Chicken Club
Philly Steak
Bacon Chzburger
Horseshoe
Turkey club
Battered Cod
Pesto Ckn Wrap
Cheese pizza
1 Topping Pizza
2 Topping Pizza
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Italian Sausage
Ckn Quesadilla
Beef Quesadilla
Mush Swiss Burg
Blu Chs Burger
SH Pulled Pork
SH Brisket Sand
SH Combo Sand
SH Lunch Buffet
SH Kids Buffet
SH Salad Bar
SH Jury Buffet
Reuben
Grilled Hotdog
Thunder Burger
Ckn Csr Wrap
Bl Ckn Wrap
SH Ice Cream
Pork Quesadilla
Flank Steak
Cheese Steak
Special #1
Special #2
Special #3
Kds Pop Chicken
Grilled Cheese
Kids Pizza
$5 Dessert
DO NOT MAKE
DRESS ON SIDE
SAUCE ON SIDE
CUT IN HALF
MSG TO KITCHN
To Go
ADD MOZ2Z
SIDE CHEESE
fries
side salad
No sides
Chips
Pepperoni
Sausage
Green Peppers
Black Olives
Onions
Extra Cheese
Add Cheese

Pork
Beef
Chicken
NO ONIONS
NC CHEESE
NO MEAT
NO OLIVES
NQ PEPPERS
NO LETTUCE
NO SAUCE
NO SCUR CRM
NO MUSHROOMS
RO TOMATO
Rare
Medium Rare
Medium
Medium Well
Well Done
Caesar

Ranch
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625035 Blue Cheese
695036 Gauc Ranch
695038 Baslamic vin
695041 No Dressing
695042 Catalina
695043 Ranch
695044 Honeymustard
695045 Italian
695049 hard
9999001 OPEN FOOD
9999002 OPEN BEER
9999004 OPEN LIQUOR
Rpt Grp Subtotal
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Page 1 of 1

HMenu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
2340 Rest Bar A1l RUG22'16 8:306AM
Examine MAYO01'14 4:00AM - MAY01'15 4:00AM
Item # Jtem Name #Sold Net Sales tof Sales
300003 Regular Soda 137 468.54 2.85%
300004 $2 Soda 15 27.30 0.17%
300007 Water, Bottled 1 3.19 0.02%
300009 Coffee, CP 3 7.53 0.05%
300037 Tea, GL 6 10.92 0.07%
300058 Kids Beverage 1 0.68 0.00%
301001 Domestic, Cup 708 3872.76 23.54%
301005 Bud, Cup 1 5.47 0.03%
301006 Bud Light, Cup 1 5.47 0.03%
301017 2.00 dollar beer 284 516.88 3.14%
302001 Bottled Beer 538 2940.74 17.88%
302020 Corona 1 5.47 0.03%
304002 wine, Cup House 104 710.32 4.32%
304004 Catering Wine 5 18.20 0.11%
400005 Mixed Drink 395 3239.00 19.69%
400065 Shot Single 39 213.33 1.30%
400089 Mixed Dr Single 16 72.96 0.44%
601008 Beef Nachos 18 147.60 0.90%
601008 Chicken Nachos 16 142.08 0.86%
601010 Hot Wings 35 310.80 1.89%
601012 French Fries 4 17.32 0.11%
601016 Cheese Curds 19 151.43 0.92%
601036 Jalapeno Bites 6 47.82 0.29%
601037 Ckn Taquitoes 3 20.49 0.12%
601038 Ckn Tenders 5 44.40 0.27%
601039 Pretzel Sticks 11 87.67 0.53%
602016 Ckn Csr Salad 2 19.14 0.12%
602017 Bl Ckn Salad 2 19.14 0.12%
603004 Chicken Club 8 78.10 0.47%
603005 Philly Steak 1 9.57 0.06%
603006 Bacon Chzburger 32 312.62 1.90%
603009 Horseshoe 8 78.32 0.48%
603020 Pesto Ckn Wrap 8 76.33 0.46%
603028 Hamburger 1 9.79 0.06%
603028 Cheeseburger 2 19.58 0.12%
603034 Italian Sausage 1 8.20 0.05%
603047 Ckn Quesadilla 12 95.64 0.58%
603050 Mush Swiss Burg 15 146.85 0.89%
603051 Blu Chs Burger 10 97.90 0.60%
603055 SH Pulled Pork 25 232.35 1.41%
603056 SH Brisket Sand 18 173.50 1.05%
603057 SH Combo Sand 8 94.80 0.58%
603073 Thunder Burger 14 136.62 0.83%
603074 Ckn Csr Wrap 7 66.99 0.41%
603075 Bl Ckn Vrap 10 95.70 0.58%
603078 Pork Quesadilla 1 7.97 0.05%
603079 Flank Steak 5 48.95 0.30%
603080 Cheese Steak 42 411.18 2.50%
604027 Special #1 1 5.92 0.04%
604028 Special #2 1 §.88 0.05%
604029 Special #3 9 87.45 0.53%
605004 Kds Pop Chicken 1 4.56 0.03%
605005 Grilled Cheese 1 4.56 0.03%
690005 MSG TO KITCHN 60 0.00 0.00%
690021 To Go 98 0.00 0.00%
691003 SIDE CHEESE 1 0.91 0.01%
691007 fries 208 0.00 0.00%
€91009 side salad 8 0.00 0.00%
691011 No sides 6 0.00 0.00%
691027 Chips 1 0.00 0.00%
691039 Beef 3 0.00 0.00%
691040 Chicken 1 0.00 0.00%
682002 NO ONIONS 5 0.00 0.00¢%
692003 NO CHEESE 1 0.00 0.00%
632005 NO OLIVES 2 0.00 0.00%
692006 NO PEPPERS 2 0.00 0.00%
692012 NO TOMATO 4 0.00 0.00%
695003 Medium Rare 2 0.00 0.00%
625004 Medium 84 0.00 0.00%
695005 Medium Well 38 0.00 0.00%
695006 Well Done 5 0.00 0.00%
695031 Caesar 6 0.00 0.00%
695034 Ranch 2 0.00 0.00%
695035 Blue Cheese 2 0.00 0.00%
695039 Baslamic vin 1 0.00 0.00%
695041 No Dressing 1 0.00 0.00%
695043 Ranch 1 0.00 0.00%
695048 medium 1 06.00 0.00%
9949001 OPEN FOOD 5 15.26 0.09%
9999002 OPEN BEER 66 914.84 5.56%
9999004 OPEN LIQUOR ] 80.19 0.49%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 3241 16450.1¢ 100.00%
Total = 3241 16450.1¢ 100.00¢%
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Menu Item

Page 1 of 1

Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
2411 Amer. Stnd A1 AUG22'16 8:368M4
Examine MAY01'14 4:00AM - MAY01'15 4:00AM
Ttem # Item Name #501d Net Sales $of Sales
20013 Pizza Brick 43 156.52 1.42%
20024 Gondola 34 162.52 1.47%
300002 Souvenir Soda 35 183.40 1.66%
300003 Regular Soda 62 212.04 1.92%
300007 Water, Bottled 86 274,34 2.49%
300014 Gatorade 3 10.26 0.09%
301001 Domestic, Cup 577 3156.19 28.64%
302001 Bottled Beer 655 3582.85 32.51%
304002 Wine, Cup House 41 280.03 2.54%
400005 Mixed Drink 350 2870.00 26.04%
400065 Shot Single 24 131.28 1.18%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 1910 11019.43 100.00%
Total = 1910 11019.43 100.00%
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Page 1 of 1

100002 Jay
AUG22'16 8:36AM

Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum

2117 Ttal. Grill A1

Examine MEY01'14 4:00AM - MAYO01'15 4:00AM

Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales %of Sales
10002 French Fries 583 2122.12 1.73%
10003 Chili Chz Fries 352 1605.12 1.31%
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 1842 6299.64 5.15%
10005 Potato Chips 69 172.04 0.14%
10006 Nachos 1173 4539.51 3.71%
10007 Popcorn, 46oz 1039 3314.41 2.71%
10014 Movie Candy 1203 4100.23 3.35%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 716 4568.08 3.73%
10024 Cheese Cup 1311 1494.54 1.22%
10040 $2 Popcorn 158 287.56 0.23%
10047 Beer Nuts 127 231.14 0.19%
10049 Cookie Dough 126 401.94 0.33%
20002 Cheeseburger 333 1365.30 1.12%
20003 Bratwurst 163 743.28 0.61%
20011 Italian Sausage 20 91.20 0.07%
20013 Pizza Brick 1210 4519.54 3.69%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 1108 3789.36 3.10%
20024 Gondola 589 2808.82 2.29%
20037 Lg Pop Chicken 408 2044.08 1.67%
20042 Chili Dog 43 186.19 0.15%
20047 $2 Hot Dog 518 942,76 0.77%
20057 Dbl Cheeseburger 216 1128.77 0.92%
20059 Combo #1 119 867.51 D.71%
20060 Combo #2 135 1208.69 0.99%
20061 Combo #3 145 1427.00 1.17%
20062 Combo #4 98 767.08 0.63%
20063 Combo #5 437 4182.09 3.42%
20064 Combo #6 337 3174.26 2.59%
20069 Value Dog 36 82.08 0.07%
20070 Tenderloin 23 104.88 0.09%
20081 Corn Dog 358 §98.58 0.73%
20094 Kids Item 1524 0.00 0.00%
20096 2 piece pizza 45 163.80 0.13%
20087 Chicken Nuggets 38 199.12 0.16%
300002 Souvenir Soda 1635 8567.40 7.00%
300003 Regular Soda 3882 13276.44 10.84%
300004 $2 Soda 774 1408.68 1.15%
300007 Water, Bottled 2682 8555.58 6.99%
300009 Coffee, CP 227 569.31 0.47%
300010 Hot Choc, CP 171 428.75 0.35%
300014 Gatorade 469 1603.98 1.31%
300071 Slushy 36 164.16 0.13%
301001 Domestic, Cup 4756 26015.32 21.25%
301017 2.00 dollar beer 1099 2000.18 1.63%

Rpt Grp Subtotal 32333 122421.52 100.00%
Total = 32333 122421.52 100.00%

file://C:\Documents and Settings\bgapinski\Local Settings\Temp\MicrosRepTemp.htm

8/22/2016




Page 1 of 1

100002 Jay

Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum
2122 Border Stnd A1l AUG22'16 8:37AM
Examine MAY01'14 4:00AM - MAY01'1l5 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #S0ld Net Sales $of Sales
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 1373 4588.02 5.24%
10005 Potato Chips 6 14.83 0.02%
10006 Nachos 1034 3688.08 4.21%
10007 Popcorn, 46oz 1101 3463.89 3.95%
10010 Walking Taco 535 2526.28 2.88%
10011 Buenos Nacho 630 4447.80 5.08%
10014 Movie Candy 1044 3493.82 3.99%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 811 4870.24 5.56%
10024 Cheese Cup 870 991.80 1.13%
10040 $2 Popcoxrn 66 120.12 0.14%
10047 Beer Nuts 117 212,94 0.24%
10049 Cookie Dough 6 19.14 0.02%
20013 Pizza Brick 808 2995.92 3.42%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 871 2871.18 3.28%
20024 Gondola 294 1402.90 1.60%
20047 $2 Hot Dog 124 225.68 0.26%
20050 Nacho Dog 50 216.50 0.25%
20059 Combo #1 1 7.29 0.01%
20063 Combo #5 58 555.06 0.63%
20064 Combo #6 21 187.29 0.23%
20096 2 piece pizza 14 50.96 0.06%
300002 souvenir Soda 1776 9142.36 10.43%
300003 Regular Soda 3299 11063.16 12.62%
300004 $2 Soda 231 420.42 0.48%
300007 Water, Bottled 2269 7177.39 8.19%
300009 Coffee, CP 140 350.71 0.40%
300010 Hot Choc, CP 158 396.12 0.45%
300014 Gatorade 372 1218.42 1.39%
301001 Domestic, Cup 3546 18396.62 22.13%
301017 2.00 dollar beer 287 522.34 0.60%
302020 Corona 180 984.60 1.12%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 22092 87631.88 100.00%
Total = 22092 87631.88 100.00¢%
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay

2212 Amer, Grill A1l AUGZ2'16 8:37AM
Examine MAYO01'1l4 4:00AM - MAYO1'15
Ttem # Item Name #Sold Net Sales %of Sales
10002 French Fries 480 1747.20 2.86%
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 900 3078.00 5.03%
10005 Potato Chips 32 77.79 0.13%
10006 Nachos 529 2047.23 3.35%
10007 Popcorn, 460z 866 2762.54 4.52%
10014 Movie Candy 582 1998.65 3.27%
10015 Popcorn, 130cz 640 4083.20 6.68%
10024 Cheese Cup 666 759.24 1.24%
10047 Beer Nuts 54 98.28 0.16%
10049 Cookie Dough 41 130.79 0.21%
20002 Cheeseburger 257 1053.70 1.72%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 452 1545.84 2.53%
20024 Gondola 184 865.44 1.42%
20057 Dbl Cheeseburger 157 822.68 1.35%
20063 Combo #5 52 487.64 0.81%
20064 Combo #6 14 131.45 0.22%
20071 SE Brisket 90 656.10 1.07%
20072 SBE Pulled Pork 119 812.77 1.33%
20073 SH BBQ Chicken 1 6.83 0.01%
20074 SH Brisket Combo 169 1617.33 2.65%
20075 SH Pork Combo 200 1822.00 2.98%
20076 SH BBQ Ckn Combo 3 27.33 0.04%
20077 SH Quesadillas 6 38.28 0.06%
20078 SH Beef Nachos 102 716.04 1.17%
20080 SH Pork Waf Fry 5 31.90 0.05%
20082 SH Waffle Fries 13 47.32 0.08%
20083 SH Poxk Nachos 143 1004.14 1.64%
20084 SH Ckn Nachos 4 25.52 0.04%
20085 SH Rib Tips 4 21.88 0.04%
20087 SH Chs Quesadill 1 4.56 0.01%
300002 Souvenixr Soda 1166 6109.84 9.99%
300003 Regular Soda 2145 7335.90 12.00%
300004 $2 Soda 113 205.66 0.34%
300007 Water, Bottled 1598 5097.62 8.34%
300014 Gatorade 176 601.92 0.98%
301001 Domestic, Cup 2338 12788.86 20.92%
301017 2.00 dollar beer 254 462,28 0.76%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 14566 61133.75 100.00%
Total = 14566 61133.75 100.00%
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
2304 Club Grill All AUG22'16 §:38AM
Examine MAY01'14 4:00AM - MAY01'15 4:00BM
Item # Ttem Name #sold Net Sales tof Sales
10002 French Fries 999 3636.36 2.84%
10003 Chili Chz Fries 571 2603.76 2.11%
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 1997 6829.74 5.52%
10005 Potato Chips 121 301.87 0.24%
10006 Nachos 1411 5375.94 4.35%
10007 Popcorn, 46oz 1481 4412.03 3.57%
10014 Movie Candy 1688 5619.02 4,54%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 914 5687.54 4.60%
10024 Cheese Cup 1331 1517.34 1.23%
10040 $2 Popcorn 145 263.80 0.21%
10042 $1 BExtras 7 6.37 0.01%
10047 Beer Nuts 149 271.18 0.22%
10048 Cookie Dough 57 181.83 0.15%
20002 Cheeseburger 511 2085.10 1.69%
20003 Bratwurst 208 948.48 0.77%
20011 Italian Sausage 65 314.64 0.25%
20013 Pizza Brick 1021 3838.89 3.10%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 1351 4528.65 3.66%
20024 Gondola 691 3288.46 2.66%
20037 Lg Pop Chicken 527 2640.27 2.13%
20042 Chili Dog 63 272.78 0.22%
20047 $2 Hot Dog 480 873.60 0.71%
20057 Dbl Cheeseburger 386 2017.35 1.63%
20059 Combo #1 53 386.37 0.31%
20060 Combo #2 98 879.67 0.71%
20061 Combo #3 86 837.48 0.68%
20062 Combo #4 46 371.16 0.30%
20063 Combo #5 243 2325.51 1.88%
20064 Combo #6 i53 1440.06 1.16%
20069 Value Dog 40 91.20 0.07%
20070 Tenderloin 25 114.00 0.09%
20072 SH Pulled Pork 23 157.09 0.13%
20091 Corn Dog 509 1277.59 1.03%
20094 Kids Item 1083 0.00 0.00%
20096 2 piece pizza 41 149.24 0,12%
20087 Chicken Nuggets 114 597.36 0.48%
30015 Carl's Chipwich 8 23.68 0.02%
300002 Souvenir Soda 1842 9546.52 T.712%
300003 Regular Soda 4464 14999.34 12.13%
300004 $2 Soda 790 1437.80 1.16%
300007 Water, Bottled 2573 7994.93 6.46%
300009 Coffee, CP 205 509.03 0.41%
300010 Hot Choc, CP 254 635.01 0.51%
300014 Gatorade 727 2425.37 1.96%
301001 Domestic, Cup 3273 17903.31 14.48%
301017 2.00 dollar beer 1127 2051.14 1.66%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 33955 123677.97 100.00%
Total = 33855 123677.97 100.00%
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
2206 Club Bar All AUG22'16 8:38AM
Examine MAY01'14 4:00AM - MAY01'15 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #S0ld Net Sales %$of Sales
10047 Beer Nuts 16 29,12 0.08%
20013 Pizza Brick 19 69.16 0.19%
20024 Gondola 19 90.82 0.25%
300003 Regular Soda 7 23.94 0.06%
300007 Water, Bottled 211 673.09 1.83%
300008 Soda, Bottled 13 44.46 0.,12%
300014 Gatorade 5 17.10 0.05%
301001 Domestic, Cup 2591 14172.77 38.44%
301017 2.00 dollar beer 932 1696.24 4.60%
301023 Leinie, Cup 404 2670.44 7.24%
302001 Bottled Beer 1284 7009.68 19.01%
304002 Wine, Cup House 308 2103.64 5.71%
304004 Catering Wine 6 21.84 0.06%
400005 Mixed Drink 962 7888.40 21.39%
400065 Shot Single 62 339.14 0.92%
400066 Shot Double 3 21.87 0.06%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 6842 36871.71 100.00%
Total = 6842 36871.71 100.00%
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Page 1 of 2

Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
Suites All AUG22'16 Q:38AM
Examine MAY01'14 4:00AM - MAYO01'1l5 4:00AM
Item # Item Name Net Sales $of Sales
100002 Cheese Pizza 27 541,00 1.03%
100003 1 topping pizza 60 1202.00 2.28%
100004 2 topping pizza 1 24,00 0.05%
100005 3 topping pizza 2 52.00 0.10%
100006 Gondola Platter 43 1376.00 2.61%
100007 Turkey Plattexr 4 200.00 0.38%
100018 Suite Pkg #1 DO 10 800.00 1.52%
100020 Suite Pkg #2 DO 2 190.00 0.36%
100026 Suite Pkg #4 DO 14 910.00 1.73%
100027 Suite Pkg #5 DO 11 1430.00 2.71%
100028 Suite Pkg #6 DO 8 1080.00 2.05%
100030 Suite Pkg #3 DO 9 720.00 1.37%
101006 Cheese DisplayDO 29 1131.00 2.14%
101015 Nacho Bar DO 118 4071.00 T.72%
101026 Taco Bar DO 35 1207.50 2.29%
101029 Hot Wings DO 44 1814.00 3.63%
101030 Ckn Csr Wraps DO 11 305.25 0.58%
101031 BlckCsr Wrap DO 6 166.50 0.32%
101032 PestoCkn Wrap DO 2 55.50 0.11%
101033 TurkClub Wrap DO 2 55.50 0.11%
101034 Veggie Tray DO 26 949.00 1.80%
101036 Mushrooms DO 7 182.50 0.36%
101044 Soft Pretzels 33 651.75 1.24%
103007 DO NOT MARKE 8 0.00 0.00%
103018 Hot Dog Bar DO 34 918.00 1.74%
103019 Hamburger Bar DO 5 120.00 0.23%
103023 SH Beef Brisket 28 532.00 1.01%
103024 SH SH PulledPork 54 864.00 1.64%
103029 It Saus Bar DO 9 360.00 0.68%
104002 Popcorn DO 135 2430.00 4.61%
104006 Bss. Cookies 30 720.00 1.37%
104011 Chip Trio DO 17 306.00 0.58%
104014 Chips n Salsa DO 27 243.00 0.46%
104016 Potato Chips DO 9 63.00 0.12%
104017 NachoTortilla DO 6 42.00 0.08%
104020 Candy DO 9 27.00 0.05%
104021 Beer Nuts 23 184.00 0.35%
104022 GFP Traditional 2 30.00 0.06%
150037 6pk Pepsi DO 80 1680.00 3.19%
150038 6pk Dt Pepsi DO 71 1491.00 2.83%
150039 6pk SMist DO 21 441.00 0.84%
150040 6pk Moun Dew DO 11 231.00 0.44%
150041 6pk DPepper DO 3 63.00 0.12%
150042 6pk Mug RBeer DO 10 210.00 0.40%
150043 6pk Water DO 87 1827.00 3.46%
150044 6pk Ton Water DO 2 24.00 0.05%
150045 6pk Club Soda DO 8 96.00 0.18%
150047 6épk CranJuice DO 7 105.00 0.20%
150050 épk Pineapple DO 1 15.00 0.03%
150051 Sing Pepsi DO 34 119.00 0.23%
150052 sing DtPepsi DO 20 70.00 0.13%
150053 Sing SMist DO 41 143.50 0.27%
150054 Sing MDew DO 14 49.00 0.09%
150055 Sing DrPepp DO 11 38.50 0.07%
150056 Sing MugRBeer DO 12 42.00 0.08%
150057 Sing Watexr DO 2 7.00 0.01%
150058 Sing TonWater DO 3 6.00 0.01%
150059 Sing ClubSoda DO 4 8.00 0.02%
150061 Sing CrandJuiceDO 8 20.00 0.04%
151037 6pk Bud DO 21 630.00 1.19%
151038 épk Bud Light DO 287 8610.00 16.32%
151039 6pk BudSelect DO 17 510.00 0.97%
151040 6pk Bud 55 DO 12 360.00 0.68%
151041 6pk BL Lime DO 9 270,00 0.51¢
151042 6pk MichUltra DO 88 2640.00 5.01%
151044 6pk Corona DO 25 750.00 1.42%
151046 6pk Moosehead DO 4 120.00 0.23%
151047 Sing Bud DO 34 170.00 0.32%
151048 Sing BudLight DO 149 745,00 1.41%
151049 Sing BudSelectDO 11 55.00 0.10%
151050 Sing Bud 55 DO 10 50.00 0.09¢
151051 Sing BL ILime DO 10 50.00 0.09%
151052 Sing MichUltraDO 9 45.00 0.09%
151054 Sing Corona DO 7 35.00 0.07%
151056 Sing Mse Head DO 3 15.00 0.03%
153011 6pk Smirnoff DO 10 300.00 0.57%
153013 Sing Malt Bev DO 7 35.00 0.07%
156004 Bt Chardennay DO 16 480.00 0.91¢
156005 Bt Sauv Blanc DO 2 60.00 0.11%
156006 Bt Riesling DO 2 60.00 0.11%
156007 Bt Pinot Grig DO 3 90.00 0.17¢%
156009 Bt Merlot DO 7 210.00 0.40%
156012 Bt Cabernet DO 8 240.00 0.46%
156014 Bt Pinot Noir DO 2 60.00 0.11¢%
156017 Bt White Zin DO 1 30.00 0.06%
156019 Bt Moscato DO 3 90.00 0.17%
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156032
156033
156034
160057
160059
160062
160063
160065
160068
160081
170024
300007
300024
695016
695017
655018
695019
695025
9999001
9999002

Bt
Bt
Bt
Bt
Bt
Bt
Bt
Bt
Bt
Bt
Bt

Men Trois DO
Malbec DO
Sirah DO

Jack Dan DO
Jim Beam DO
CaptMorgan DO
Bacardi DO
Absolut DO
JoseCuervo DO
Smirnoff DO
Marg Mix DO

Water, Bottled
Crnbry Jce, CP
Pepperoni
Sausage

Green Pepper
Onions

Ham

OPEN FOOD

OPEN BEER

Rpt Grp Subtotal
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.23%

.11%
.15%
.25%
.37%
.34%
-06%
.11%
.83%
.02%
.45%
.02%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
L13%
.87%
.00%

.00%
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Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
Portables A1l AUG22'16 8:39AM
Examine MAY01'14 4:00AM - MAYO01'15 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales $of Sales
9999001 OPEN FOOD 45 28456.26 41.27%
9999002 OPEN BEER 30 40480.87 58.73%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 75 68947.13 100.00%
Total = 75 68947.13 100.00%
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Menu Item Sales

US Cellular Coliseum

100002 Jay

3202 Ssuite Bar Al AUG22°'16 8:39AM
Examine MAY01'1l4 4:00AM - MARYO01'15 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales %of Sales
10005 Potato Chips 2 4.56 0.04%
10006 Nachos 43 166.41 1.60%
10007 Popcorn, 460z 24 76.56 0.74%
10014 Movie Candy 21 71.36 0.69%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 19 121.22 1.17%
20013 Pizza Brick 17 61.88 0.60%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 35 119.70 1.15%
20024 Gondola 32 151.86 1.46%
20047 $2 Hot Dog 28 50.96 0.49%
300007 Water, Bottled 66 210.54 2.03%
300008 Soda, Bottled 113 386.46 3.72%
301001 Domestic, Cup 763 4173.61 40,17%
301017 2.00 dollaxr beer 28 50,96 0.49%
302001 Bottled Beer 351 1914.91 18.43%
304002 Wine, Cup House 29 198.07 1.91%
400005 Mixed Drink 310 2542.00 24.47%
400065 shot Single 16 87.52 0.84%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 1897 10388.58 100.00%
Total = 1897 10388.58 100.00%
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Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
Prem Portables A1l AUG22'16 §:40RM
Examine MAY01'14 4:00AM - MAYOL1'15 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #So0ld Net Sales %of Sales
9999002 OPEN BEER 52 81753.98 100.00%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 52 81753.98 100.00%
Total = 52 §1753.38 100.00%
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Menu Item Sales

US Cellular Coliseum

100002 Jay

Box Office A1l AUG22'16 8:40RM
Examine MAY01'14 4:00AM ~ MARY01'15 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales %of Sales
9999011 Box Off Tickets 10 499.50 100.00%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 10 499.50 100.00¢%
Total = 10 499.50 100.00%
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